SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 28732-28735/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 03-12-2014 in WA No. 119-122/2014 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Madras)

M/S OM METAL INFRA PROJECTS LTD. (FORMERLY M/S METALS LTD.) ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. ETC.
(WITH PRAYER FOR INTERIM RELIEF)

Respondent(s)

Date: 28-01-2019 These petitions were called on for hearing

today.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arvind Datar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv. Mr. Abhinav Agrawal, Adv. Ms. Parul Shukla, Adv. Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

For Respondent(s)

R-1 Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

R-3 Mr. Abinash Kumar Mishra, AOR

R-4 Ms. Garima Prashad, AOR

R-5 Mr. Sanjay Jain, ASG

Mrs. Shirin Khajuria, Adv. Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv. Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

List the matter on 18.02.2019.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER

(RENU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER